Agenda
TOWN OF NEWPORT, NH

Newport Planning Board
January 8, 2019- 6:00PM
Board of Selectmen’s Room

15 Sunapee Street
Regular Meeting and Public Hearings

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

7)
8)

9)

Call to Order
Roll Call
Agenda Review
New business:

Town of Newport - Hunter Rieseberg: The Town of Newport will potentially acquire
property owned by the Newport Youth Activities under RSA 31:3. The property is
located at the corner of Meadow and Ash and is identified as Map 114 Lot 159.

Keeping of Hens: Public Hearing for the Keeping of Hens to move forward for the Town
Vote in March.

Zoning Ordinance Addition: Adding to Section 101 of the Zoning Ordinance.

Continued Business: None

Minutes: December 11, 2018

Administration:

Communications:

a) Board

b) Public (Public Participation shall pertain to topics within the purview of the Planning Board)
Adjourn



